
Class Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing
Class 01 Fine 
Wool

1 Sophie Bradshaw Randall 4-H

2 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA
3 Natalie Zenor Hemphill 4-H
4 Ella Spence Hemphill 4-H
5 Fabian Diaz Hemphill 4-H

Class 02 Fine 
Wool

1 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA

2 Brooke Warren Moore 4-H
3 Cora Hokanson Moore 4-H
4 Sam Detten Hereford FFA
5 Erick Carrasco Parmer 4-H
6 Avary Wesley Swisher 4-H

Class 03 Fine 
Wool

1 Carter Lewellen Parmer 4-H
Breed Champion 
Fine Wool

2 Brooke Warren Moore 4-H
Res Breed 
Champion Fine 
Wool

3 Skye Hartman Dallam 4-H
4 Michael Gustin Dallam 4-H
5 Rylee Watkins Pampa FFA

Class 04 Fine 
Wool X

1 Sophie Bradshaw Randall 4-H

2 Rankin Pool Wheeler FFA
3 Ashlyne Hill Lipscomb 4-H
4 Tatum Pigg Fort Elliott FFA
5 Alex Reed Fort Elliott FFA
6 Kase Zongker Donley 4-H

Class 05 Fine 
Wool X

1 Kaylee Dunn Randall 4-H
Breed Champion 
Fine Wool X

2 Chesney Sturgess Swisher 4-H

3 Chesney Sturgess Swisher 4-H

4 Mason Jordan Dallam 4-H
5 Colton Thrall Dallam 4-H

Class 06 Fine 
Wool X

1 Braun Lashmet Gray 4-H
Res Breed 
Champion Fine 

2 Jhett Hart Armstrong 4-H
3 Carter Lewellen Parmer 4-H
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4 Witten W Butler Swisher 4-H

5 Jaxon Hokanson Dalhart FFA

6 Rylee Watkins Pampa FFA
Class 07 
Southdown

1 Gracen Franklin Wheeler 4-H
Res Breed 
Champion 

2 Janae Hokanson Dalhart FFA

3 Ashlynn Sursa Wheeler 4-H

4 Janae Hokanson Dalhart FFA

5 Jentri Hokanson Dalhart FFA

6 Brendan Carr Randall 4-H
7 Audrey Carr Randall 4-H
8 Audrey Carr Randall 4-H
9 Maisy Forman Briscoe 4-H

10 Jerritt Furgason Gray 4-H

Class 08 
Southdown

1 Nash Sanders Armstrong 4-H
Breed Champion 
Southdown

2 Rylee Scholz Randall 4-H

3 Rebecca Shackelford Pampa FFA

4 Chesney Sturgess Swisher 4-H

5 Beck Hix Happy FFA
6 Brendan Carr Randall 4-H
7 Reed Scholz Randall 4-H
8 Avary Wesley Swisher 4-H
9 Alexa Jordan Dallam 4-H

10 Cobin Morales Potter 4-H
Class 09 
Southdown

1 Sam Gustin Dallam 4-H

2 Skye Hartman Dallam 4-H
3 Silas Hartman Dallam 4-H
4 Ransley Pool Wheeler FFA
5 Erick Carrasco Parmer 4-H

6 Macklin Howard Bushland FFA

7 Tatum Brooke Wheeler FFA
8 Noel Cure Dimmitt FFA

9 William Robinson Carson 4-H



Class 10 Dorper 1 Oaklee Graves Highland Park FFA
Breed Champion 
Dorper

2 Witten W Butler Swisher 4-H

3 Jorja Jones Highland Park FFA

Class 11 Dorper 1 Brayson Reed Stratford FFA
Res Breed 
Champion 
Dorper

2 Cobin Morales Potter 4-H
Class 12 Medium 
Wool

1 Jentri Hokanson Dalhart FFA

2 Bristal Hix Happy FFA
3 Krese R Barbee Swisher 4-H

4 Colson Van Dyke Potter 4-H

5 Sam Detten Hereford FFA
6 Dawson Hix Happy FFA
7 Brelee Boman Happy FFA
8 Bryce Gosling Pampa FFA

9 Holden Williams Stratford FFA

10 Bryce Gosling Pampa FFA
11 Kinze Zongker Donley 4-H
12 Landyn Gosling Pampa FFA
13 Luke Reed Fort Elliott FFA
14 Gracie Lampe Wellington FFA

15 Salem Robertson Potter 4-H

Class 13 Medium 
Wool Lt Div

1 Kate Warren Moore 4-H
Lt Wt Div 
Champion 
Medium Wool

2 Rylee Hill Lipscomb 4-H

3 Kinsey Kovar Highland Park FFA

4 Tripp Hawkins Dallam 4-H
5 Emma Reid Wheeler 4-H
6 Reed Scholz Randall 4-H
7 Avary Wesley Swisher 4-H
8 Garrett Miller West Texas FFA

9 Alli Montgomery Pampa FFA

10 Kenzie White Carson 4-H

11 Elliott Robertson Donley 4-H



12 Elliott Robertson Donley 4-H

13 Lily Stephenson Dallam 4-H
14 Kinze Zongker Donley 4-H

15 Salem Robertson Potter 4-H

Class 14 Medium 
Wool

1 Ashlyne Hill Lipscomb 4-H
Lt Wt Res Div 
Champion 
Medium Wool

2 Claire Martin Swisher 4-H

3 Janae Hokanson Dalhart FFA

4 Dawson Hix Happy FFA
5 Hope Hickey Carson 4-H
6 Callen Stewart Randall 4-H
7 Emma Jones Moore 4-H
8 Luke Butler Hereford FFA
9 Henry Reid Wheeler 4-H

10 Macklin Howard Bushland FFA

11 Brecklyn Powell Wellington FFA

13 Johnathan Rodriguez Deaf Smith 4-H

14 Bryce Gosling Pampa FFA
15 Jacy Lampe Wellington FFA

16 Abigail Woodward White Deer FFA

17 Jacy Lampe Wellington FFA
18 Jerritt Furgason Gray 4-H
19 Bryce Gosling Pampa FFA

Class 15 Medium 
Wool Med Div

1 Kate Warren Moore 4-H

2 Chancey James Wheeler FFA
3 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA
4 Chancey James Wheeler FFA
5 Silas Hartman Dallam 4-H
6 Caige Van Dyke Potter 4-H

7 Broxton Meiwes Moore 4-H

8 Brelee Boman Happy FFA

9 Macklin Howard Bushland FFA

11 Zailee Moreno Roberts 4-H

12 Kenneth Blackwell Carson 4-H

13 Colton Thrall Dallam 4-H
14 Tatum Pigg Fort Elliott FFA



15 Carson Graves Highland Park FFA

Class 16 Medium 
Wool Med Div

1 Maddie Francis Briscoe 4-H
Med Wt Div 
Champion

2 Claire Martin Swisher 4-H

3 Broxton Meiwes Moore 4-H

4 ADyn Garza Wheeler 4-H
5 Ransley Pool Wheeler FFA

6 Isabella Rodriguez Deaf Smith 4-H

7 Jaxon Hokanson Dalhart FFA

8 Colson Van Dyke Potter 4-H

9 Brayson Reed Stratford FFA
10 Emily Ramos Fort Elliott FFA
11 Mikyela James Hall 4-H
12 Bristal Hix Happy FFA
13 Jayden Forbes Carson 4-H
14 Kenadie Kurts Borger FFA
15 Derek Jordan Dallam 4-H

Class 17 Medium 
Wool Med Div

1 Ryleigh Clark River Road FFA

2 Claire Martin Swisher 4-H
3 Sam Gustin Dallam 4-H
4 Carter Lewellen Parmer 4-H
5 Bentlee McKay Moore 4-H
6 Skye Hartman Dallam 4-H
7 Rankin Pool Wheeler FFA
8 Kinsley James Wheeler FFA

9 Hudson Williams Stratford FFA

10 Haven Hill Lipscomb 4-H
11 Brayson Reed Stratford FFA
12 Callen Stewart Randall 4-H

13 Jorja Jones Highland Park FFA

14 Kace Campbell Wheeler 4-H

15 Mayson Simpson Dimmitt FFA

16 Zander Breland Moore 4-H

18 Valeria Mendoza Moore 4-H

19 Noel Cure Dimmitt FFA



20 Haylie Altman Hall 4-H

Class 18 Medium 
Wool Med Div

1 Carter Lewellen Parmer 4-H
Med Wt Res Div 
Champion

2 Claire Martin Swisher 4-H
3 Laney Francis Briscoe 4-H
4 Kate Warren Moore 4-H
5 Ky Swierc Farwell FFA
6 Bristal Hix Happy FFA
7 ADyn Garza Wheeler 4-H
8 Baron Mitchell Wellington FFA
9 Dawson Hix Happy FFA

10 Rebecca Shackelford Pampa FFA

11 Rankin Pool Wheeler FFA
12 Ayden Simpson Dimmitt FFA

13 Anzley Ledbetter Dallam 4-H

14 Zailee Moreno Roberts 4-H
15 Cooper White Carson 4-H
16 Corinne Acker Randall 4-H

17 Maverick Howard Bushland FFA

18 Wynter Zybach Wheeler 4-H

Class 19 Medium 
Wool Hvy Div

1 Skye Hartman Dallam 4-H

2 Krese R Barbee Swisher 4-H
3 Braun Lashmet Gray 4-H
4 Kinsley James Wheeler FFA
5 Rylee Scholz Randall 4-H
6 Ransley Pool Wheeler FFA
7 Zeplin Breland Moore 4-H
8 Tatum Brooke Wheeler FFA
9 Baron Mitchell Wellington FFA

10 Matia Elmore Wheeler 4-H

11 Jaycee Mckinney Borger FFA

12 Easton Howell White Deer FFA

13 Anzley Ledbetter Dallam 4-H

14 Baron Mitchell Wellington FFA
15 Ramie Daily White Deer FFA
16 Anna Henard Wellington FFA
17 Blake Hembree Gray 4-H
18 Gemma White Carson 4-H



Class 20 Medium 
Wool Hvy Div

1 Kaylee Dunn Randall 4-H Grand Champion

2 Maddie Francis Briscoe 4-H
Reserve Grand 
Champion

3 Laney Francis Briscoe 4-H
4 Kaylee Dunn Randall 4-H
5 Krese R Barbee Swisher 4-H
6 Ky Swierc Farwell FFA
7 Silas Hartman Dallam 4-H
8 Chloe Martin Randall 4-H
9 Jaylan Miller Dalhart FFA

10 Bentlee McKay Moore 4-H
11 Avary Wesley Swisher 4-H
12 Cheyanne Lantz Darrouzett FFA

13 Chisom Sturgess Swisher 4-H

14 Jaycee Mckinney Borger FFA

15 Matia Elmore Wheeler 4-H
16 Kadence Pesina Swisher 4-H
17 Adan Mendoza Moore 4-H
18 Sarah Robinson Carson 4-H

Class 21 Medium 
Wool Hvy Div

1 Carter Lewellen Parmer 4-H

2 Jhett Hart Armstrong 4-H
3 Ryleigh Clark River Road FFA
4 Maddie Francis Briscoe 4-H
5 Ky Swierc Farwell FFA

6 Witten W Butler Swisher 4-H

7 Michael Gustin Dallam 4-H
8 Caige Van Dyke Potter 4-H
9 Kenadie Kurts Borger FFA

10 Kenadie Kurts Borger FFA

11 Maverick Howard Bushland FFA

12 Kenadie Kurts Borger FFA

13 Alexandria Hembree Gray 4-H

14 Emilynn Harrison Potter 4-H

15 Alexandria Hembree Gray 4-H


